

170219 3-24 425 722 24 01-74
2401 01-74 2401 01-74
2401 01-74 2401 01-74
2401 01-74 2401 01-74

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DANAPUR

Division
Nawar

BIHTA

SUB-DIVISION

170219 3-24 425 722 24 01-74

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.BNO → 1344

Certified that this M.B. Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Page & issued to Sri. RAJESH K.
SINGH A.E., R.W.D. WORKS
Sub Division.....BIHTA.....

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
29/10/19

Re-issued to Sri Anil Kumar
J.E., Bihra.

~~2000~~
29.10.19
A.E.

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

DANAPUR DIVISION

BIHTA SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1344

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -					(Is) and A/c B/H)
Rashtriya Uchke Path	922				
se Koni tola	Kunjwa Kousiya				
Elam Jagipur	Ki four	Jane			
Wadi Path ka Nirman.					
Agreement No. -	08/SB/2019-20	11-10-19			
Agency -	Satyam Associates.				
Dt of commencement -	2/10/2019				
Dt of completion -	2/11/2019				

Level	Work Done -	Link (Kousiya)
	Road No. - 01	
	Record measurement	
Dt of measurement -	5/11/2019	
① setting out pillars -		
Providing & fixing of working		
Bench Mark Pillars 1 nos. -		
do - complete job.		
13 K.m	/	
② clearing and grubbing		
Road land (By manual means)		
including - do - do - complete job.		
2x1.3x3.500 →		
2x1300 x 3.5 = 9100 m ²		
= 0.01 Ha	/	

Continuation

J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost:-</u>					
① Setting out pillars - providing & fixing of Working benchmarks					
-- do - do - complete Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (70)					
3.7 Km @ Rs 12328.50/Km					
→ Rs 45615 = ∞					
② clearing and Grubbing road land (by manual means)					
-- do - do - Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (70)					
2.49 Hec @ Rs 48772.70/Hec.					
→ Rs 121444 = ∞					
③ Box cutting - excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying do - do - Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (71)					
125.5 M ³ @ Rs 77.59/M ³					
→ Rs 9738 = ∞					
Rs 67792 = ∞					
176797 = ∞					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
concrete (M-20) in sub structure					
complete - do. do. job					
Qty vide Item M.B Page (76)					
4.094 M ³ @ Rs 6242.36/M ³					
→ Rs 30613 = ∞					

(20) Providing Weep holes in brick masonry, plain/reinforced					
concrete - do. do. job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (76)					
3.6 Nos @ Rs 132.77/No					
→ 4780 = ∞					

(21) Providing and fixing of					
logo of projection					
Providing and fixing of typical					
MMGy information with					
logo board - do. do. job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (76)					
04 Nos @ Rs 9719.4/No					
→ Rs 38878 = ∞					

(22) supplying, fitting					
and placing Hysd bar					
reinforcement in					
Suber Structure - do-					

Rs 16122969 = ∞
Continuation
16231969 = ∞

B/f Rs 16122969 = 00
16231969 = 00

88

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- do - Jar					
Qty vide Item M-B Page (77)					
0.2895 MT @ Rs 76034.97/MT					
					Rs 22012 = 00
					16253981 = 00
					Rs 16144989 = 00
Less as per app					-1624 = 00
(-0.01%)					Rs 16252387 = 00
Less Previous Bill					14104636 = 00
					Rs 2147731 = 00
					Rs 2147721 = 00
					312/2022
					08 B/w

कर्मचारी आयोग
राज्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोशन, इलाहाबाद